
UCI CL. 1

bib UCI ID Name Nat. Team
1 10008820011 RITZINGER Felix AUT Rakousko / Austria
2 10002279985 BLÁHA Martin CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
3 10007503437 KRAUS Jan CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
4 10009502748 KOHOUT Michal CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
5 10003093604 HOCHMANN Jiří CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
6 10047170272 KELEMEN Petr CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
7 10008993193 LICHNOVSKÝ Luděk CZE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV
9 10010605720 SPUDIL Martin CZE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV
10 10004633247 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV
11 10006902037 TARAGEL Filip SVK Sovensko / Slovakia
14 10014825725 PERSON Tomáš SVK CyS Akadémia P. Sagana
15 10015330024 MOLNÁR Gábor HUN Maďarsko / Hungary
16 10011000790 OROSZ Gergő HUN Maďarsko / Hungary
17 10035023347 VIEHBERGER Lukas AUT Rakousko / Austria
19 10007503336 RUGOVAC Denis CZE Favorit racing
20 10036590000 SERAPINAS Geadrinas LTU Lithuania
21 10006499283 VENDOLSKÝ Ondřej CZE Favorit racing
22 10006896680 FREDYUK Volodymyr UKR Ukrajina / Ukraine
23 10047420553 ŘEPA Vojtěch CZE TJ Favorit Brno
25 10047303244 VONEŠ Jan CZE TJ Favorit Brno
26 10009117576 GRIMES Sean ESP EC Cartucho.es
27 10005505439 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris GRE PANATHINAIKOS A.O.
29 10008680672 LAMON Francesco ITA Itálie / Italy
30 10007513036 ENGLISH Felix IRL Irsko / Ireland
31 10010713632 RYAN Fintan IRL Irsko / Ireland
32 10009219024 BRENNAN Hugo IRL Irsko / Ireland
34 10010170129 STRUPEK Matyáš CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
35 10004709938 BUTTAZZONI Alex ITA Itálie / Italy

Brno 10. - 11. 6. 2017

Omnium Start List



Rank bib UCI ID Name Name Nat. Team Points
1 10 10004633247 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV 124
2 29 10008680672 LAMON Francesco ITA Itálie / Italy 119
3 30 10007513036 ENGLISH Felix IRL Irsko / Ireland 111
4 5 10003093604 HOCHMANN Jiří CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 111
5 35 10004709938 BUTTAZZONI Alex ITA Itálie / Italy 102
6 19 10007503336 RUGOVAC Denis CZE Favorit racing 92
7 27 10005505439 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris GRE PANATHINAIKOS A.O. 86
8 2 10002279985 BLÁHA Martin CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 85
9 7 10008993193 LICHNOVSKÝ Luděk CZE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV 76

10 31 10010713632 RYAN Fintan IRL Irsko / Ireland 75
11 3 10007503437 KRAUS Jan CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 60
12 21 10006499283 VENDOLSKÝ Ondřej CZE Favorit racing 54
13 14 10014825725 PERSON Tomáš SVK CyS Akadémia P. Sagana 53
14 1 10008820011 RITZINGER Felix AUT Rakousko / Austria 48
15 17 10035023347 VIEHBERGER Lukas AUT Rakousko / Austria 35
16 26 10009117576 GRIMES Sean ESP EC Cartucho.es 32
17 16 10011000790 OROSZ Gergő HUN Maďarsko / Hungary 24
18 23 10047420553 ŘEPA Vojtěch CZE TJ Favorit Brno 23
19 9 10010605720 SPUDIL Martin CZE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV 23
20 6 10047170272 KELEMEN Petr CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 20
21 22 10006896680 FREDIUK Volodymyr UKR Ukrajina / Ukraine 19
22 15 10015330024 MOLNÁR Gábor HUN Maďarsko / Hungary 8
23 25 10047303244 VONEŠ Jan CZE TJ Favorit Brno 6
24 4 10009502748 KOHOUT Michal CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 6
25 34 10010170129 STRUPEK Matyáš CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 4
26 32 10009219024 BRENNAN Hugo IRL Irsko / Ireland 3

Brno 10. - 11. 6. 2017

Omnium General Classification



Rank St.No. UCI ID Name Name Nat. Team Points
1 10 10004633247 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV 40
2 27 10005505439 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris GRE PANATHINAIKOS A.O. 38
3 35 10004709938 BUTTAZZONI Alex ITA Itálie / Italy 36
4 29 10008680672 LAMON Francesco ITA Itálie / Italy 34
5 2 10002279985 BLÁHA Martin CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 32
6 19 10007503336 RUGOVAC Denis CZE Favorit racing 30
7 7 10008993193 LICHNOVSKÝ Luděk CZE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV 28
8 30 10007513036 ENGLISH Felix IRL Irsko / Ireland 26
9 5 10003093604 HOCHMANN Jiří CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 24

10 31 10010713632 RYAN Fintan IRL Irsko / Ireland 22
11 1 10008820011 RITZINGER Felix AUT Rakousko / Austria 20
12 16 10011000790 OROSZ Gergő HUN Maďarsko / Hungary 18
13 14 10014825725 PERSON Tomáš SVK CyS Akadémia P. Sagana 16
14 21 10006499283 VENDOLSKÝ Ondřej CZE Favorit racing 14
15 26 10009117576 GRIMES Sean ESP EC Cartucho.es 12
16 3 10007503437 KRAUS Jan CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 10
17 23 10047420553 ŘEPA Vojtěch CZE TJ Favorit Brno 8
18 22 10006896680 FREDIUK Volodymyr UKR Ukrajina / Ukraine 6
19 4 10009502748 KOHOUT Michal CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 4
20 25 10047303244 VONEŠ Jan CZE TJ Favorit Brno 2
21 15 10015330024 MOLNÁR Gábor HUN Maďarsko / Hungary 1
22 34 10010170129 STRUPEK Matyáš CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 1
23 17 10035023347 VIEHBERGER Lukas AUT Rakousko / Austria 1
24 32 10009219024 BRENNAN Hugo IRL Irsko / Ireland 1
25 6 10047170272 KELEMEN Petr CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 1
26 9 10010605720 SPUDIL Martin CZE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV 1
27 11 10006902037 TARAGEL Filip SVK Sovensko / Slovakia 1

DNS 20 10036590000 SERAPINAS Geadrinas LTU Lithuania

Brno 10. - 11. 6. 2017

Omnium - Scratch Results 



Rank St.No. UCI ID Name Nat. Team Points
1 5 10003093604 HOCHMANN Jiří CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 7
2 10 10004633247 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV 4
3 29 10008680672 LAMON Francesco ITA Itálie / Italy 4
4 30 10007513036 ENGLISH Felix IRL Irsko / Ireland 2
5 21 10006499283 VENDOLSKÝ Ondřej CZE Favorit racing 2
6 17 10035023347 VIEHBERGER Lukas AUT Rakousko / Austria 2
7 35 10004709938 BUTTAZZONI Alex ITA Itálie / Italy 1
8 3 10007503437 KRAUS Jan CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 1
9 27 10005505439 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris GRE PANATHINAIKOS A.O. 0

10 2 10002279985 BLÁHA Martin CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 0
11 31 10010713632 RYAN Fintan IRL Irsko / Ireland 0
12 19 10007503336 RUGOVAC Denis CZE Favorit racing 0
13 14 10014825725 PERSON Tomáš SVK CyS Akadémia P. Sagana 0
14 23 10047420553 ŘEPA Vojtěch CZE TJ Favorit Brno 0
15 1 10008820011 RITZINGER Felix AUT Rakousko / Austria 0
16 26 10009117576 GRIMES Sean ESP EC Cartucho.es 0
17 7 10008993193 LICHNOVSKÝ Luděk CZE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV 0
18 15 10015330024 MOLNÁR Gábor HUN Maďarsko / Hungary 0
19 16 10011000790 OROSZ Gergő HUN Maďarsko / Hungary 0
20 9 10010605720 SPUDIL Martin CZE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV 0
21 34 10010170129 STRUPEK Matyáš CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 0
22 22 10006896680 FREDIUK Volodymyr UKR Ukrajina / Ukraine 0
23 32 10009219024 BRENNAN Hugo IRL Irsko / Ireland 0
24 25 10047303244 VONEŠ Jan CZE TJ Favorit Brno 0
25 4 10009502748 KOHOUT Michal CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 0
26 6 10047170272 KELEMEN Petr CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA -20

DNS 11 10006902037 TARAGEL Filip SVK Sovensko / Slovakia

Brno 10. - 11. 6. 2017

Omnium - Tempo Race Results



Rank St.No. UCI ID Name Nat. Team Points
1 29 10008680672 LAMON Francesco ITA Itálie / Italy 40
2 7 10008993193 LICHNOVSKÝ Luděk CZE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV 38
3 5 10003093604 HOCHMANN Jiří CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 36
4 30 10007513036 ENGLISH Felix IRL Irsko / Ireland 34
5 19 10007503336 RUGOVAC Denis CZE Favorit racing 32
6 10 10004633247 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV 30
7 35 10004709938 BUTTAZZONI Alex ITA Itálie / Italy 28
8 31 10010713632 RYAN Fintan IRL Irsko / Ireland 26
9 2 10002279985 BLÁHA Martin CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 24

10 3 10007503437 KRAUS Jan CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 22
11 9 10010605720 SPUDIL Martin CZE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV 20
12 6 10047170272 KELEMEN Petr CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 18
13 1 10008820011 RITZINGER Felix AUT Rakousko / Austria 16
14 27 10005505439 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris GRE PANATHINAIKOS A.O. 14
15 22 10006896680 FREDYUK Volodymyr UKR Ukrajina / Ukraine 12
16 26 10009117576 GRIMES Sean ESP EC Cartucho.es 10
17 21 10006499283 VENDOLSKÝ Ondřej CZE Favorit racing 8
18 14 10014825725 PERSON Tomáš SVK CyS Akadémia P. Sagana 6
19 17 10035023347 VIEHBERGER Lukas AUT Rakousko / Austria 4
20 34 10010170129 STRUPEK Matyáš CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 2
21 15 10015330024 MOLNÁR Gábor HUN Maďarsko / Hungary 1
22 16 10011000790 OROSZ Gergő HUN Maďarsko / Hungary 1
23 25 10047303244 VONEŠ Jan CZE TJ Favorit Brno 1
24 23 10047420553 ŘEPA Vojtěch CZE TJ Favorit Brno 1
25 4 10009502748 KOHOUT Michal CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 1
26 32 10009219024 BRENNAN Hugo IRL Irsko / Ireland 1

Brno 10. - 11. 6. 2017

Omnium - Elimination Results



Rank St.No. UCI ID Name Nat. Team Points
1 30 10007513036 ENGLISH Felix IRL Irsko / Ireland 17
2 10 10004633247 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV 16
3 14 10014825725 PERSON Tomáš SVK CyS Akadémia P. Sagana 15
4 19 10007503336 RUGOVAC Denis CZE Favorit racing 12
5 5 10003093604 HOCHMANN Jiří CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 11
6 35 10004709938 BUTTAZZONI Alex ITA Itálie / Italy 10
7 27 10005505439 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris GRE PANATHINAIKOS A.O. 10
8 29 10008680672 LAMON Francesco ITA Itálie / Italy 9
9 2 10002279985 BLÁHA Martin CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 7

10 31 10010713632 RYAN Fintan IRL Irsko / Ireland 7
11 7 10008993193 LICHNOVSKÝ Luděk CZE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV 2
12 3 10007503437 KRAUS Jan CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 2
13 25 10047303244 VONEŠ Jan CZE TJ Favorit Brno 2
14 16 10011000790 OROSZ Gergő HUN Maďarsko / Hungary 1
15 21 10006499283 VENDOLSKÝ Ondřej CZE Favorit racing 0
16 1 10008820011 RITZINGER Felix AUT Rakousko / Austria 0
17 17 10035023347 VIEHBERGER Lukas AUT Rakousko / Austria 0
18 26 10009117576 GRIMES Sean ESP EC Cartucho.es 0
19 23 10047420553 ŘEPA Vojtěch CZE TJ Favorit Brno 0
20 9 10010605720 SPUDIL Martin CZE SKC TUFO PROSTĚJOV 0
21 6 10047170272 KELEMEN Petr CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 0
22 22 10006896680 FREDIUK Volodymyr UKR Ukrajina / Ukraine 0
23 15 10015330024 MOLNÁR Gábor HUN Maďarsko / Hungary 0
24 4 10009502748 KOHOUT Michal CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 0
25 34 10010170129 STRUPEK Matyáš CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA 0
26 32 10009219024 BRENNAN Hugo IRL Irsko / Ireland 0

Brno 10. - 11. 6. 2017 UCI CL. 1

Omnium - Point Race Results 





UCI Cl. 1.

Rank bib UCI ID Name Name Nat. Team
1 10006065716 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SVK Slovensko / Slowakia
4 10006602246 HOCHMANN Lucie CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
6 10002279985 MACHAČOVÁ Jarmila CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
9 10015141377 DŽERENGOVÁ Barbora CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
14 10015336791 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
11 10008670770 EBERHARDT Verena AUT Rakousko / Austria
12 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN Dánsko / Denmark
13 10004631732 SCHMIDT Trine DEN Dánsko / Denmark
15 10010182657 BALSAMO Elisa ITA Itálie / Italy
16 10009997751 LÓPEZ Llull Margarita ESP ACS Chirio Cycling - Casa Giani
20 10009032094 FERRARA Sara FIN Finsko / Finland
21 10006462709 GONCHAROVA Aleksandra RUS Rusko / Russia
23 10010167503 KAŇKOVSKÁ Ema CZE ASO DUKLA BRNO
24 10010714743 BARBIERI Rachele ITA Itálie / Italy

Brno 10. - 11. 6. 2017

Startlist Women Scratch



UCI Cl. 1.

7200m                              T10:19
Rank bib UCI ID Name Name Nat. Team

1 12 10009487085 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN Dánsko / Denmark
2 13 10004631732 SCHMIDT Trine DEN Dánsko / Denmark
3 1 10006065716 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SVK Slovensko / Slowakia
4 23 10010167503 KAŇKOVSKÁ Ema CZE ASO DUKLA BRNO
5 21 10006462709 GONCHAROVA Aleksandra RUS Rusko / Russia
6 4 10006602246 HOCHMANN Lucie CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
7 24 10010714743 BARBIERI Rachele ITA Itálie / Italy
8 16 10009997751 LÓPEZ Llull Margarita ESP ACS Chirio Cycling - Casa Giani
9 11 10008670770 EBERHARDT Verena AUT Rakousko / Austria

10 14 10015336791 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
11 20 10009032094 FERRARA Sara FIN Finsko / Finland
12 6 10002279985 MACHAČOVÁ Jarmila CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA
13 15 10010182657 BALSAMO Elisa ITA Itálie / Italy
14 9 10015141377 DŽERENGOVÁ Barbora CZE ASC DUKLA PRAHA

Results Women Scratch
Brno 10. - 11. 6. 2017


